ZD216 80W 4000K Street Light T2S without fuse

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product code
Product description
EAN code

Category

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Correlated colour temperature
Colour temperature designation
Colour rendering index (Ra)
Colour consistency

LIFE SPAN

Nominal life time
Rated life time

Number of switching cycles

Warranty

60749

ZD216 80W 4000K Street
5999097607498
Streetlight

9600 Im
9600 Im
4000K
neutral white
70

7

50000 hrs
50000 hrs
25000

5 years

INESA

ELECTRICAL DATA

Nominal wattage
Rated wattage
Nominal voltage
Operating frequency
Nominal current
Power factor

MECHANICAL DATA

Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Weight

Optimum operating ambient temperature
Dimming

Surge protection

IP rating

IK rating

80W
80.0W
220-240V
50/60 Hz
0,34 A
0.95

483 mm
209 mm
96 mm
2,8 kg

-20~40
Non-dimmable
6kv

IP66

1K09
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